UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
DTA114E                         PNP SILICON TRANSISTOR
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 3
Copyright © 2009 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R206-046,D
DIGITAL TRANSISTOR
(BUILT- IN BIAS RESISTORS)
 FEATURES
* Built-in Bias Resistors that Implies Easy ON/OFF Applications.

3
2 1
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Normal Lead Free Plating Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3
Packing
DTA114E-AE3-R DTA114EL-AE3-R DTA114EG-AE3-R SOT-23 G I O Tape Reel
DTA114E -AL3-R DTA114EL-AL3-R DTA114EG-AL3-R SOT-323 G I O Tape Reel
DTA114E -AN3-R DTA114EL-AN3-R DTA114EG-AN3-R SOT-523 G I O Tape Reel
DTA114E-T92-B DTA114EL-T92-B DTA114EG-T92-B TO-92 G O I Tape Box
DTA114E-T92-K DTA114EL-T92-K DTA114EG-T92-K TO-92 G O I Bulk
DTA114E-T9S-K DTA114EL-T9S-K DTA114EG-T9S-K TO-92SP G O I Bulk
 MARKING
DTA114E                 PNP SILICON TRANSISTOR
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 3
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                       QW-R206-046,D